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	 Amerigroup 
Melinda Combast
Manager, LTSS
 813-830-7410
Melinda.Combast@amerigroup.com
	Amerigroup
 Patty Packard
 Director FL LTSS
 813-830-7430
Patricia.Packard@amerigroup.com
	Amerigroup
Stephanie Darnell
 Manager, BH CM
 813-830-8982
Stephanie.darnell@amerigroup.com
	Amerigroup
 Susan Bramer
Director FL BH HCMS 
 813-830-6938
susan.bramer@amerigroup.com


	Simply Health Plan
William Delaney, LCSW
Vice President of Government Affairs, Psychcare
305-273-3472
wdelaney@psychcare.com 

CC: the Health Plan
Toni Mikell, RN CM  Team Lead, Simply Healthcare Plans
786-441-8283
tmikell@simplyhealthcareplans.com
	Simply Health Plan
Odalis Santa
Vice President of Clinical Management, Psychcare
786-837-2653
osanta@psychcare.com 

CC: the Health Plan
Yamilet Tellez, RN CM Manager of CM/DM, Simply Healthcare Plans
786 441 8279
ytellez@simplyhealthcareplans.com

	Simply Health Plan
William Delaney, LCSW
Vice President of Government Affairs
O#  305-273-3472
wdelaney@psychcare.com 

CC: the Health Plan
Toni Mikell, RN CM  Team Lead, Simply Healthcare Plans
786-441-8283
tmikell@simplyhealthcareplans.com
	Simply Health Plan
Odalis Santa
Vice President of Clinical Management, Psychcare
786-837-2653
osanta@psychcare.com

CC: the Health Plan
Yamilet Tellez, RN CM Manager of CM/DM, Simply Healthcare Plans
786 441 8279
ytellez@simplyhealthcareplans.com


	Molina  Alice Quiros
AVP Government Contracts
305-908-3513
Email: alice.quiros@molinahealthcare.com
	Molina
Rebecca Haake
 LTC Administrator
 888-562-5442 ext,223450
Rebecca.haake@molinahealthcare.com
	Molina
William Delaney
VP Government Affairs - Psychcare
800.221.5487, ext. 2672
wdelaney@psychcare.com

	Molina
 Odalis Santa
 VP Clinical Management- Psychcare 
 800.221.5487, ext. 2653
osanta@psychcare.com


	Coventry Health Care
Heidi Pines
LTC Director
Phone Number-954-331-6408
Email Address-hxpines@cvty.com
	Coventry Health Care
Geraline Savoia
 Compliance Consultant 
Phone Number-954-858-3012
Email Address-gxsavoia@cvty.com
	Coventry Health Care
Geraline Savoia
 Compliance Consultant 
Phone Number-954-858-3012
Email Address-gxsavoia@cvty.com
	Coventry Health Care
Bathshua Thomas-Nedd Florida Medicaid Compliance Officer
Phone Number- 954-858-3672
Email Address- bxthomasnedd@cvty.com




	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact Primary Contact
	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact
Back Up
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Primary Contact
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Back Up

	Sunshine
Mayra Infanzon
Director of Case Management LTC
Phone Number 305-878-8176
Email Address: minfanzon@centene.com 
	Sunshine
Amie Fernandez
Executive Director LTC
Phone Number 954-789-9567
Email Address: Afernandez@centene.com 
	Sunshine Health
For BH Suzette Fleischmann
Clinical Manager, MMA
Phone Number  954-541-4631
Email Address: sfleischmann@cenpatico.com

For PH Sophie Lamisere
Director Case Management 
Phone Number  954-514-3112
Email: slamisere@centene.com

	Sunshine Health 
BH back up Tonia James
Clinical Manager, MMA
Phone Number: 904-477-0730
Email Address: tojames@cenpatico.com

PH back up Theresa Trantina
Director Medical Management Operations
Phone Number 954-514-1456
Email Address:  ttrantina@centene.com


	Humana
Francine Mondone
Clinical Director
Phone Number- 786-879-1989
Email Address-fmondone@humana.com

	Humana
Karen Wells
Director of Operations
Phone Number- 305-746-1356
Email Address
kwells5@humana.com
	Humana
William Delaney, LCSW
Title- Vice President of Government Affairs
Phone Number- 786-837-2672
Email Address- wdelaney@psychcare.com

	Humana
Carol Clark, RN, CMCN
Access Behavioral Health
Phone Number- 850-469-7672
Email Address- carol.clark@bhcpns.org

	United Healthcare
Cheryl Moss
Health Services Director
Phone Number: 813-818-3340
Email: Cheryl_moss@uhc.com

	United Healthcare
Harv Taylor
Manager Case Management
Phone Number: 305-715-4071
Email: Joseph_h_taylor@uhc.com

	United Healthcare
David S Kessler, LCSW
Manager, Care Coordination - Florida MMA
Phone: 800-548-6549 ext 65270
Fax: 866-942-2007
E-Mail: David.Kessler@Optum.com

	United Healthcare
Antoinette Kapka, LCPC, CADC
Team Lead Care Coordination
Phone Number: 800-548-6549 x66261
e-mail: Antoinette.Kapka@Optum.com




	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact Primary Contact
	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact
Back Up
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Primary Contact
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Contact
Back Up


	N/A
	N/A
	Prestige Health Care
William Delaney, LCSW
V P of Government Affairs
Phone Number- 786-837-2672
Email Address- wdelaney@psychcare.com
	Prestige Health Care
Oddie Santa, LMHC
VP- Clinical Operations
Phone Number- 786-837-2653
Email Address- osanta@psychcare.com



	N/A
	N/A
	First Coast Advantage, LLC
Laurie Lee
Case Management/Utilization Performance Director
Phone Number: 904-244-9199
Email Address: laurie.lee@jax.ufl.edu
	First Coast Advantage, LLC
 Andrea McLelland
 Health Services Quality Director
Phone Number: 904-244-9649
Email Address: andrea.mclelland@jax.ufl.edu

	N/A
	N/A
	Staywell
Robin Hamel
Sr. Manager, Clinical Care
Phone Number: 813-206-3943
Robin.Hamel@Wellcare.com
	Staywell
Nancy Pape
Supervisor,  Clinical Care
Phone Number: 813-206-7573
Nancy.Pape@Wellcare.com



	N/A
	N/A
	Integral Quality Care
Lori Dillard
Director of Medical Management
Phone Number: 813-517-8497
Lori.dillard@integralqualitycare.com

	Integral Quality Care
Lindsay Surynt
Compliance Manager
Phone Number: 813-517-8402
Lindsay.surynt@integralqualitycare.com





	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact Primary Contact
	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact
Back Up
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Primary Contact
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Contact
Back Up

	N/A
	N/A
	Freedom Health, Inc.
Laure Dudley
 Director of Case and Disease Management
Phone Number 813-506-6000 extension 11984
Email Address ldudley@freedomh.com

	 Freedom Health, Inc.
 Sara Szabla
Vice President of Health Services
Phone Number 813-506-6000 extension 11409
Email Address sszabla@freedomh.com


	N/A
	N/A
	 Positive Health Care
Roxan Simpson
Utilization and Case Management Manager
Phone Number: (954)654-0373
Email Address: roxan.simpson@positivehealthcare.org

	Positive Health Care
Karen Haughey
Interim Director of Utilization and Case Management
Phone Number: (727) 409-0759
Email Address: Karen.Haughey@aidshealth.org




	N/A
	N/A
	Magellan Complete Care
Chris Damle
Director, Special Projects
Office:  305-717-5314
Cell 305-906-0357
Email: CMDamle@magellanhealth.com

	Magellan Complete Care
Kale Baker
Director, Care Coordination 
Phone number: 305-717-5331
Email: KEBaker1@magellanhealth.com




	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact Primary Contact
	MCP/LTC Care Coordination Contact
Back Up
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Primary Contact
	MCP/Targeted Case Management and/or Plan Management Contact
Back Up


	N/A
	N/A
	SFCCN
Sylvia Adams
 RN case Manager
954-276-3121
Email Addresssyadams@mhs.net
	SFCCN
 Maria Ricardo
 RN Case Manager
 954-276-3166
Email Addressmricardo@mhs.net


	N/A
	N/A
	Preferred Medical Plan 
William Delaney, LCSW
Vice President of Government Affairs
wdelaney@psychcare.com

Phone number 305-273-3472
	Preferred Medical Plan 
Kamal Hamdan
QI Director 
305-447-8373 x3211 
khamdan@pmphmo.com


	
	
	Clear Health Alliance
William Delaney, LCSW
Vice President of Government Affairs
Phone number 305-273-3472
Email: wdelaney@psychcare.com

CC: the Health Plan
	Clear Health Alliance
Odalis Santa
Vice President of Clinical Management, Psychcare
Phone number 786-837-2653
Email: osanta@psychcare.com 


CC: the Health Plan

	
	
	Better Health
William Delaney, LCSW
Vice President of Government Affairs
Phone number 305-273-3472
Email: wdelaney@psychcare.com

CC: the Health Plan
	Better Health
Odalis Santa
Vice President of Clinical Management, Psychcare
786-837-2653
Email: osanta@psychcare.com 

CC: the Health Plan
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